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Ultimate Racenights

Ultimate Tots Race Night - April 20th 2025 Schedule b Export
#1439 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs) 40m Hurdles Track Event
Heat 1

Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 246 Jana Fisekovic 16-Nov-2021 SRB 3 3Vrs
2 54 Mollie Quisenberry 13-Dec-2021 USA 3 3VYrs 23.30 1-
3 225 Daisy Walsh 18-Dec-2020 AUS 4 4 Yrs 1.68 4
4 238 W'ynter (winter) Mahoney Wilson-watson 31-Dec-2020 GBR 4 4 Yrs 9.32 2 - Silver
5 299 Ava Wright 03-Oct-2020 USA 4 4 Yrs 9.03 1-
6 339 Sloane De Backer 23-Mar-2021 BEL 4 4 Yrs 13.29 5
7 362 Freya Sutton 29-Apr-2020 GBR 4 4 Yrs 10.94 3 - Bronze
8 81 Ilga Krajewska-popczyk 03-Oct-2019 POL 5 5¥Yrs 912 4
9 371 Salma Mouhi 27-May-2019 FRA 5 5VYrs 9.67 5
10 369 Faythe Mascarenhas 05-Dec-2019 IND 5 5¥Yrs 9.10 3 - Bronze
n 324 Ciara Blot 21-Apr-2019 FRA 5 5Yrs 8.48 1-
12 239 Ava Thornton 20-Jan-2020 NZL 5 5Yrs 9.03 2 - Silver
13 174 Micaela Fernandes 30-Dec-2019 IND 5 5Yrs 11.80 7
14 48 Alice Quisenberry 08-Aug-2019 USA 5 5Yrs 10.58 6
15 n Martina Ghazal 06-Apr-2019 ITA 6 6 VYrs 9.76 2 - Silver
16 242 Emilija Fisekovic 1-Oct-2018 SRB 6 6 VYrs
17 259 Emily Rees-mcintyre 08-May-2018 AUS 6 6 VYrs 9.70 1-
#1440 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs) 60m Track Event
Heat1
Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 246 Jana Fisekovic 16-Nov-2021 SRB 3 3VYrs
2 54 Mollie Quisenberry 13-Dec-2021 USA 3 3VYrs 35.03 1-
3 23 Saga Carlsson 21-May-2020 SWE 4 4 Yrs 14.73 4
4 225 Daisy Walsh 18-Dec-2020 AUS 4 4 Yrs 16.99 5
5 238 W'ynter (winter) Mahoney Wilson-watson 31-Dec-2020 GBR 4 4 Yrs 13.85 2 - Silver
6 299 Ava Wright 03-Oct-2020 USA 4 4 Yrs 13.34 1-
7 339 Sloane De Backer 23-Mar-2021 BEL 4 4Nrs 17.02 6
8 362 Freya Sutton 29-Apr-2020 GBR 4 4 Yrs 14.61 3 - Bronze
9 187 Raven Robinson 06-Aug-2019 RSA 5 5Vrs 13.51 2 - Silver
10 37 Salma Mouhi 27-May-2019 FRA 5 5¥Yrs 15.33 6
n 369 Faythe Mascarenhas 05-Dec-2019 IND 5 5Yrs 13.67 3 - Bronze
12 366 Dana Eltantawy 25-Feb-2020 CAN 5 5Yrs 17.66 8

13 324 Ciara Blot 21-Apr-2019 FRA 5 5Vrs 12.00 1-
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Ava Thornton

Micaela Fernandes

Ilga Krajewska-popczyk

Martina Ghazal

Emilija Fisekovic

Fatima Alali

Emily Rees-mcintyre

Aisha Gift

#1441 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

n

12

13

15

16

BIB

246

225

238

339

362

48

174

187

239

324

366

252

259

Athlete

Jana Fisekovic

Daisy Walsh

W'ynter (winter) Mahoney Wilson-watson

Sloane De Backer

Freya Sutton

Alice Quisenberry

Micaela Fernandes

Raven Robinson

Ava Thornton

Ciara Blot

Dana Eltantawy

Faythe Mascarenhas

Martina Ghazal

Emilija Fisekovic

Fatima Alali

Emily Rees-mcintyre

#1442 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

BIB

246

54

23

299

339

187

371

369

366

Athlete

Jana Fisekovic

Mollie Quisenberry

Saga Carlsson

Ava Wright

Sloane De Backer

Raven Robinson

Salma Mouhi

Faythe Mascarenhas

Dana Eltantawy

20-Jan-2020

30-Dec-2019

03-Oct-2019

06-Apr-2019

1-Oct-2018

04-Apr-2019

08-May-2018

09-Mar-2019

Heat 1

DOB

16-Nov-2021

18-Dec-2020

31-Dec-2020

23-Mar-2021

29-Apr-2020

08-Aug-2019

30-Dec-2019

06-Aug-2019

20-Jan-2020

21-Apr-2019

25-Feb-2020

05-Dec-2019

06-Apr-2019

11-Oct-2018

04-Apr-2019

08-May-2018

Heat 1

DOB

16-Nov-2021

13-Dec-2021

21-May-2020

03-Oct-2020

23-Mar-2021

06-Aug-2019

27-May-2019

05-Dec-2019

25-Feb-2020

NZL

IND

POL

ITA

SRB

BRN

AUS

KEN

Nationality

SRB

AUS

GBR

BEL

GBR

USA

IND

RSA

NZL

FRA

CAN

IND

ITA

SRB

BRN

AUS

Nationality

SRB

USA

SWE

USA

BEL

RSA

FRA

IND

CAN

Age

Age

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

Group

3VYrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

5VYrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

Group

3Yrs

3Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

5Yrs

5VYrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

Back to Dashboard

15.09

15.42

14.05

1424

12.70

13.50

12.96

1-

3 - Bronze

2 - Silver

400m Track Event

Result Rank
2:20.24 3 - Bronze
2:10.51 2 - Silver
3:0155 4
1:59.80 1-
2:44.98 6
2:11.86 4
2:06.75 3 - Bronze
1:43.27 1-
2:35.01 5
2:04.22 2 - Silver
1:50.36 2 - Silver
1:48.47 1-
1.57.67 3 - Bronze

Long jump Field Event

Result Rank

11 2 - Silver

1.42 1-

0.8 3 - Bronze

1.78 4

1.6 5

179 1-

132 9
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Ciara Blot

Ava Thornton

Micaela Fernandes

Iga Krajewska-popczyk

Alice Quisenberry

Martina Ghazal

Emilija Fisekovic

Emily Rees-mcintyre

#1443 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

B

B

54

246

339

48

174

n

242

Athlete

Mollie Quisenberry

Jana Fisekovic

Sloane De Backer

Alice Quisenberry

Micaela Fernandes

Martina Ghazal

Emilija Fisekovic

#1444 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

n

BIB

54

246

299

339

362

48

174

187

366

242

Athlete

Mollie Quisenberry

Jana Fisekovic

Ava Wright

Sloane De Backer

Freya Sutton

Alice Quisenberry

Micaela Fernandes

Raven Robinson

Dana Eltantawy

Martina Ghazal

Emilija Fisekovic

#1445 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

BIB

374

39

377

376

Athlete

Aidan Wright

Noah Matthews

Rayan Radi

Adam Radi

21-Apr-2019

20-Jan-2020

30-Dec-2019

03-Oct-2019

08-Aug-2019

06-Apr-2019

11-Oct-2018

08-May-2018

Heat 1

DOB

13-Dec-2021

16-Nov-2021

23-Mar-2021

08-Aug-2019

30-Dec-2019

06-Apr-2019

11-Oct-2018

Heat 1

DOB

13-Dec-2021

16-Nov-2021

03-Oct-2020

23-Mar-2021

29-Apr-2020

08-Aug-2019

30-Dec-2019

06-Aug-2019

25-Feb-2020

06-Apr-2019

11-Oct-2018

Heat 1

DOB

29-Nov-2021

27-Jan-2022

08-Jun-2021

24-Jan-2021

FRA

NZL

IND

POL

USA

ITA

SRB

AUS

Nationality

USA

SRB

BEL

USA

IND

ITA

SRB

Nationality

USA

SRB

USA

BEL

GBR

USA

IND

RSA

CAN

ITA

SRB

Nationality

GBR

GBR

KSA

KSA

Age

Age

Age

4

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

5VYrs

5Yrs

6 VYrs

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

Group

3VYrs

3Yrs

4 Yrs

5VYrs

5Yrs

6 Yrs

6Yrs

Group

3Yrs

3Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Nrs

4 Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

5VYrs

5Yrs

6 VYrs

6 VYrs

Group

3VYrs

3VYrs

3Yrs

4 Yrs

Back to Dashboard

179 2 - Silver
1.4 8

1.51 7

179 3 - Bronze
1.59 6

172 1-

148 2 - Silver

Shot put Field Event

Result Rank
1.6 1-
29 2 - Silver
53 1-
4 1-

Javelin Field Event

Result Rank
7.85 1-
316 3 - Bronze
6.7 2 - Silver
525 3 - Bronze
7.7 1-
7.08 2 - Silver
4.51 4
9.32 1-

40m Hurdles Track Event

Result Rank
18.56 2 - Silver
13.95 1-

2113 3 - Bronze

10.72 6
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#1446 -

n

12

13

15

16

17

19

368

302

280

236

209

201

108

40

327

375

224

247

297

370

373

Emilio Ferris Manrique

Hamid Khamis

Luka Trajkovski

Richard Knechtel

Carlo Morelli

Jadaksel Janjua

Andreas Gerogiannakis

Digby Ryder

Leo Tejumola

Joseph John (jj) Best

Aydin Meah

Henry Walsh

Carter Mcdowell

Mark Mahecha Randelovic

Ayaan Balwani

Jude Duffy

Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

BIB

374

39

377

376

368

302

280

236

209

201

40

7

237

327

375

247

297

370

Athlete

Aidan Wright

Noah Matthews

Rayan Radi

Adam Radi

Emilio Ferris Manrique

Hamid Khamis

Luka Trajkovski

Richard Knechtel

Carlo Morelli

Jadaksel Janjua

Digby Ryder

Suryansh Sujesh

Theo Keane

Leo Tejumola

Joseph John (jj) Best

Aydin Meah

Carter Mcdowell

Mark Mahecha Randelovic

Ayaan Balwani

#1447 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

24-Sep-2020

08-Jul-2020

12-Aug-2020

10-Aug-2020

20-Oct-2020

28-Jul-2020

25-Aug-2020

26-Jan-2020

20-Aug-2019

04-Dec-2019

18-Dec-2018

18-May-2018

12-Apr-2019

28-Aug-2018

31-May-2018

19-Nov-2018

Heat 1

DOB

29-Nov-2021

27-Jan-2022

08-Jun-2021

24-Jan-2021

24-Sep-2020

08-Jul-2020

12-Aug-2020

10-Aug-2020

20-Oct-2020

28-Jul-2020

26-Jan-2020

25-Aug-2019

01-Oct-2019

20-Aug-2019

04-Dec-2019

18-Dec-2018

12-Apr-2019

28-Aug-2018

31-May-2018

GBR

EGY

MKD

GER

ITA

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

AUS

USA

SRB

IND

GBR

Nationality

GBR

GBR

KSA

KSA

GBR

EGY

MKD

GER

ITA

GBR

GBR

IND

IRL

GBR

GBR

GBR

USA

SRB

IND

Age

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Nrs

4 Yrs

5Yrs

5VYrs

5Yrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

Group

3VYrs

3Yrs

3Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Nrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

5VYrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

Back to Dashboard

10.40 5
9.73 2 - Silver
9.31 1-

9.94 3 - Bronze
1.30 7
10.03 4
8.71 1-

9.00 2 - Silver
10.15 3 - Bronze
8.99 4
9.13 6
8.05 2 - Silver
7.78 1-

8.63 3 - Bronze
9.02 5

60m Track Event

Result Rank
2894 3 - Bronze
19.75 1-
25.69 2 - Silver
16.96 7
15.62 4
1417 2 - Silver
13.88 1-
15.84 5
l6.62 6
15.08 3 - Bronze
13.00 2 - Silver
14.36 4
13.25 3 - Bronze
1215 1-
14.43 5
12.27 3 - Bronze
12.05 2 - Silver
MN44 1-
12.39 4

400m Track Event
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Sr.

BIB

372

108

201

280

302

368

237

327

247

370

373

Athlete

Mateo Tellis

Andreas Gerogiannakis

Jadaksel Janjua

Luka Trajkovski

Hamid Khamis

Emilio Ferris Manrique

Theo Keane

Leo Tejumola

Aydin Meah

Carter Mcdowell

Ayaan Balwani

Jude Duffy

Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

BIB

39

372

374

108

201

236

280

302

376

40

171

327

375

370

373

Athlete

Noah Matthews

Mateo Tellis

Aidan Wright

Andreas Gerogiannakis

Jadaksel Janjua

Richard Knechtel

Luka Trajkovski

Hamid Khamis

Adam Radi

Digby Ryder

Suryansh Sujesh

Leo Tejumola

Joseph John (jj) Best

Aydin Meah

Ayaan Balwani

Jude Duffy

Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

BIB

372

201

7

Athlete

Mateo Tellis

Jadaksel Janjua

Suryansh Sujesh

Heat 1

DOB

01-Feb-2022

25-Aug-2020

28-Jul-2020

12-Aug-2020

08-Jul-2020

24-Sep-2020

01-Oct-2019

20-Aug-2019

18-Dec-2018

12-Apr-2019

31-May-2018

19-Nov-2018

Heat 1

DOB

27-Jan-2022

01-Feb-2022

29-Nov-2021

25-Aug-2020

28-Jul-2020

10-Aug-2020

12-Aug-2020

08-Jul-2020

24-Jan-2021

26-Jan-2020

25-Aug-2019

20-Aug-2019

04-Dec-2019

18-Dec-2018

31-May-2018

19-Nov-2018

Heat1

DOB

01-Feb-2022

28-Jul-2020

25-Aug-2019

Nationality

CAN

GBR

GBR

MKD

EGY

GBR

IRL

GBR

GBR

USA

IND

GBR

Nationality

GBR

CAN

GBR

GBR

GBR

GER

MKD

EGY

KSA

GBR

IND

GBR

GBR

GBR

IND

GBR

Nationality

CAN

GBR

IND

Age

Age

Age

4

Group

3Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Nrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

Group

3VYrs

3Yrs

3VYrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Nrs

4 Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

5Yrs

5VYrs

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

Group

3Yrs

4 Yrs

5Yrs

Back to Dashboard

Result Rank
3:02.75 1-
2:22.79 4
2:07.72 2 - Silver
2:00.21 1-
2:10.66 3 - Bronze
1:46.85 2 - Silver
1:39.86 1-
1:39.87 1-
1:50.57 2 - Silver
1.59.26 3 - Bronze

Long jump Field Event

Result Rank
0.8 1-
0.61 3 - Bronze
0.66 2 - Silver
1.48 4
1.37 5
175 2 - Silver
177 1-
153 3 - Bronze
1.94 2 - Silver
1.35 3 - Bronze
2.09 1-
112 4
171 3 - Bronze
214 1-
1.82 2 - Silver

Shot put Field Event

Result Rank
1.6 1-
4.5 1-
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4 10 Aydin Meah 18-Dec-2018 GBR 6 6 Yrs 375 3 - Bronze
5 224 Henry Walsh 18-May-2018 AUS 6 6 VYrs 4.7 2 - Silver
6 373 Jude Duffy 19-Nov-2018 GBR 6 6 VYrs 6.5 1-

#1450 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs) Javelin Field Event

Heat1

Sr. BIB Athlete DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
1 374 Aidan Wright 29-Nov-2021 GBR 3 3Yrs 2 1-
2 108 Andreas Gerogiannakis 25-Aug-2020 GBR 4 4 Yrs
3 201 Jadaksel Janjua 28-Jul-2020 GBR 4 4 Yrs 8.82 1-
4 40 Digby Ryder 26-Jan-2020 GBR 5 5Vrs 10.42 2 - Silver
5 171 Suryansh Sujesh 25-Aug-2019 IND 5 5VYrs 79 4
6 237 Theo Keane 01-Oct-2019 IRL 5 5Vrs 10.87 1-
7 375 Joseph John (jj) Best 04-Dec-2019 GBR 5 5Vrs 825 3 - Bronze
8 10 Aydin Meah 18-Dec-2018 GBR 6 6 VYrs 8.36 2 - Silver
9 224 Henry Walsh 18-May-2018 AUS 6 6 Yrs 11.07 1-

10 373 Jude Duffy 19-Nov-2018 GBR 6 6 VYrs 6.2 3 - Bronze
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